
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 04 July 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 04 July  
 

• Bristol Irish Society Committee Meeting 
 
Tuesday 05 July 
 

• The Back Shop - Ribbon Cutting 
• Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• Member Forum 
• Full Council  

 
Wednesday 06 July 
 

• Official Opening of Merchants’ Academy Primary and the Bradbury 
Centre 

• Bristol Pride - Sing Out Bristol Community Choir and Charity Concert 
 

Thursday 07 July 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony  
 

Friday 08 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 09 July 
 

• Ribbon Cutting Grand Re-Opening of The Entertainer Cabot Circus 
• Bristol Pride Parade – 50th Anniversary 
• The Victoria House and Garden – Re-Opening 

 
Sunday 10 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 11 July 
 

• Bristol Zoological Society Lunch  
 
Tuesday 12 July 
 
No engagements 
 



 
Wednesday 13 July 
 

• University of Bristol Graduation Ceremony 
• Brundibar Performance at St Georges  

Thursday 14 June 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 15 July 
 

• RISE Youth Dance Group - Hannover 75th Anniversary 
• Bristol Young Heroes Awards 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Orthodox Church of the Nativity of the Mother of 

God 
 
Saturday 16 July 
 
Friendship Cornus Mas Tree Planting - Hannover 75th Anniversary 
Harbour Festival – 50th Anniversary 
 
Sunday 17 July 
 
No engagements 
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